SPEC SHEET
Vanguard Laminate SeriesNBF.com
VANGUARD EXECUTIVE DESK - Electric Height Adjustable, L Shape, Right Return
•	 Workstation includes:
	◦ Three 3” grommet holes (2 on main worksurface, 1 on return)
	◦ Three 3” grommet inserts
	◦ 4-button programmable control switch
	◦ Adjustable foot glides

VANGUARD EXECUTIVE DESK - Electric Height Adjustable, L Shape, Right Return
29.5” - 49.5”
30.00”
29.00”
18.75”
17.5”
Dim C
Dim B
Dim A
30”
24”
12” 12”
7” 7”
3.31”
Part # Desk Size Dim A Dim B Dim C
YNPEBERS30606024295 30” x 60” x 60” x 24” 59.75” 59.75” 29.75”
YNPEBERS30666024295 30” x 66” x 60” x 24” 65.75” 59.75” 29.75”
YNPEBERS30726024295 30” x 72” x 60” x 24” 71.75” 59.75” 29.75”
YNPEBERS30607824295 30” x 60” x 78” x 24” 59.75” 57.75” 47.75”
YNPEBERS30667824295 30” x 66” x 78” x 24” 65.75” 57.75” 47.75”
YNPEBERS30727824295 30” x 72” x 78” x 24” 71.75” 57.75” 47.75”